

			REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Sealed Bidding			
			PR No.	:	ISMS - 52	2327
			Date:		11/07/202	22
			R.F.Q.	No.:	202211-1	2058
Gentleman:			Delivery		10 CD up	oon receipt of PO
Please quote hequested that	the quotat	on be signe	cossible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urged, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section renue, Makati City, Metro Manila.	ently ne n, Grou	eeded by th	is office. It is epartment of Trade
NO QU	ANTITY	UNIT	ARTICLE	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	1.0	PC	Camera DSLR Camera *Full-frame 20.2 ,megapixel up CMOS sensor *Wifi/Internet connection *with Mount for existing lens *ISO range minimum of 100-25600(L:50, H1: 51200, H2: 102400) *11-point AF *High-speed continuous shooting at 4.5 frames per second *Movie shooting compatibility (Full HD, HD, SD) *Compatible with SD, SDHC, or SDXC Memory Cards (UHS-I Compatible) *Shutter speed range: at least 1/4000 seconds up to 30 seconds *At least 63-Zone TLL Full aperture metering *At least 3.0-inch TFT-Colour LCD Monitor *Direct Printing capable			
Remarks		Please spe	ecify unit price for each item. ABC is Php 628,346.			
Prepared by: ILEEN P. VISTA ADMIN OFFICER IV				M	IARY ANN JPERVIS	ours, Wixayulan ND, YULAS ING ADMIN.
Department of As per your red	DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE Department of Trade and Industry As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.					
Date	Submitted		POS	Sig ITION		r Printed Name
				IPANY		

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08	3 10(NGAS Form)
--------------------------------	-----------------



HPAS - PROCLIDEMENT

			HRAS - PROCUREMENT							
	REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Sealed Bidding									
			PR No.		ISMS - 52	2327				
			Date:	•	11/07/202					
E 72				No.:	202211-1	7900				
			Delivery			oon receipt of PO				
requeste	quote hereunder yed that the quotat	on be signed	ossible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urged, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section enue, Makati City, Metro Manila.	ently no	eeded by th und Floor D	is office. It is epartment of Trade				
NO	QUANTITY	UNIT	ARTICLE	UNI	T PRICE	TOTAL PRICE				
			*Stereo audio out, analog video out, digital terminal, Mini-HDMI terminal *with battery charge (for camera and flash), manual and necessary cables *At Least Two (2) SD Cards each, At least 128GB capacity each, SD-Class or higher *At least Four (4) battery packs each (extra pack aside from the standard battery pack), At least two (2) battery grip Carrying bag, tripod at least 8 feet							
	1.0	PC	Camera Power shots camera point to shoot camera Minimum 65x optical zoom (21mm - 1365mm, 35mm equivalent) with 130x 0.39-inch, 2.36-million dot OLED EVF							
Remark	(S	Please spe	cify unit price for each item. ABC is Php 628,346.							
	red by: JUNE P. VIST DMIN OFFICE			K	ARY AND	arizantal				
Depart	DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE Department of Trade and Industry As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.									
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				. 2141					
	Date Submitted			Sic	nature ove	r Printed Name				
			POS	OITION						
				(PAN						

PROC	. FORM # 4-B/	Rev.00/10.08.	10(NGAS Form)
------	---------------	---------------	---------------



	REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Sealed Bidding								
			PR No	.:	ISMS - 52	2327			
			Date:		11/07/202	STATE OF THE PARTY			
	***		R.F.Q.	No.:	202211-1	2058			
Gentler			Delivery		10 CD up	on receipt of PO			
Please o	uote hereunder yed that the quotati	on be signed	ossible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urg d, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section enue, Makati City, Metro Manila.	ently ne	eeded by th und Floor D	is office. It is epartment of Trade			
NO	QUANTITY	UNIT	ARTICLE	UNI	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE			
Remark	2.0	PIECE	Wi-Fi/Bluetooth Low Energy Technology capabilities Lapel Microphone Wireless Microphone System Portable 2.4G Wireless Lavalier Lapel Microphone System (Dual Transmitters + One Receiver) with Hard Case for DSLR Camera Camcorder Smartphone PC Tablet Sound Audio Recording Vlog Live Streaming Livestream Interview *Compatible with smartphone, DSLR, consumer camcorders and PCs etc. *Ideal for video, podcast, and mobile journalism applications etc. *2.4GHz digital transmission technology. *Two Transmitter and one dual-channel						
	red by: ILEEN P. VIST DMIN OFFICE			/N	Pry truly y MWC/ MARY ANN UPERVIS	hizanulas			
Depart	DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE Department of Trade and Industry As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.								
	Date Submitted		200			r Printed Name			
				SITION MPAN					



			REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Sealed Bidding			
			PR No	.:	ISMS - 52	2327
			Date:	2.00	11/07/202	22
			R.F.Q.	No.:	202211-1	2058
Gentlem			Delivery		10 CD up	on receipt of PO
Please qu	uote hereunder y I that the quotati	on be signed	ossible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urg d, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Sectic enue, Makati City, Metro Manila.	ently ne	eeded by th und Floor D	is office. It is epartment of Trade
NO	QUANTITY	UNIT	ARTICLE	UNI	F PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Remarks	2.0	PC Please spe	Receiver. *Line input jack on transmitter for digital audio input. *Headphone jack on receiver for real-time monitoring. *Up to 60m (197ft) operation range without obstacle. *Powered by two AAA batteries. *Omnidirectional lavalier microphones, zipper bag, standard camera shoe mount and clips included LED Light Studio LED Lights *Color Temperature: Minimum 5600K *Minimum 4500 lumens			
		9 - A Commission Control of the Control				
	ed by: JLEEN P. VIST DMIN OFFICER			Х	Yefy truly y MW C MARY ANN UPERVIS	arizagulas
Departn As per yo	DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE Department of Trade and Industry As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.					
	Date Submitted		POS	Sig		r Printed Name
				/PAN		

PROC	FORM # 4-	R/ Rev 00/10 08	10(NGAS Form)



		***	DECLICATION OF ATION						
	REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Sealed Bidding								
			PR No).:	ISMS - 52	2327			
			Date:		11/07/202	22			
-			R.F.Q	No.:	202211-1	2058			
Gentler	man·		Delivery		10 CD up	oon receipt of PO			
requeste	d that the quotati	on be signed	possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urg d, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section enue, Makati City, Metro Manila.	ently ne	eeded by th und Floor D	is office. It is epartment of Trade			
NO	QUANTITY	UNIT	ARTICLE	רואט	F PRICE	TOTAL PRICE			
	1.0	LOT	*Rear LCD and On-Board Adjustment Dial *Remote control not included/sold separately IT Peripherals Stabilizer (Gimbal) Designed for Mirrorless & DLSR Cameras *Minimum 6.6 lb Payload for Camera and						
			Accessories *Foldable into Underslung Mode *At Least 1" OLED Screen Provision of Goods Camera Storage Electronic Dry Cabinet	٥					
	1.0	LOT	Humidity Cabinet Adapter : Input AC At least 110-220V Output: DC 5V 2A Power consumption: At least 5W / H Moisture control range : 25%-60%						
Remark	(S	Please spe	ecify unit price for each item. ABC is Php 628,346.						
Prepared by: ILEEN P. VISTA ADMIN OFFICER IV Very truly yours, MWCaix aum MARY ANN D YULAS SUPERVISING ADMIN.				aijayulal					
Depart	DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE Department of Trade and Industry As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.								
	Date Submitted		_						
				.		r Printed Name			
				SITION					
			5 / 15 CO	MPAN					



			HRAS - PROCUREMENT						
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Sealed Bidding									
			PR No	.:	ISMS - 52	2327			
			Date:		11/07/202	22			
			R.F.Q.	No.:	202211-1	2058			
Gentler			Delivery		10 CD up	oon receipt of PO			
Please o	quote hereunder y	on be signed	possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urg d, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section enue, Makati City, Metro Manila.	ently n n, Gro	eeded by th und Floor D	is office. It is epartment of Trade			
NO	QUANTITY	UNIT	ARTICLE	UNI	T PRICE	TOTAL PRICE			
			RH Moisture control: microcomputer digital control adjustment Display mode: LED LCD dual display (temperature and humidity) Laminate: plastic black, drawer type, height position can be adjusted, quantity minimum 2PCS Door Material: Aluminum alloy door + 4mm toughened glass Minimum Product size: 380 mm x 390 mm x 615 mm Minimum Cavity size: 378 mm x 359 mm x 543 mm Minimum Package size: 440 mm x 450 mm x 680 mm Minimum Net weight: 12.3 KG Minimum Gross weight: 14.0 KG						
Remarl	ks	Please spe	ecify unit price for each item. ABC is Php 628,346.						
	ILEEN P. VIST			Λ	Very truly y MARY ANI SUPERVIS	vours, Wizayulay NDYULAS ING ADMIN.			
Depar		nd Industry	ited the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Un	it Price	e and Total l	Price columns.			
	Date Submitted				•	r Printed Name			
				IOITIE					
			6 / 15 COM	MPAN	Y:				



HRAS - PROCUREMENT

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

	were the second					
			PR No	.:	ISMS - 52	2327
			Date:		11/07/202	22
			R.F.Q.	No.:	202211-1	2058
<u>12</u> 102			Delivery		10 CD up	oon receipt of PO
requeste	quote hereunder y	on be signed	possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urg d, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Sectio enue, Makati City, Metro Manila.	ently ne n, Grou	eeded by th	is office. It is
NO	QUANTITY	UNIT	ARTICLE	רואט	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	3.0	LOT	IT Peripherals USB-C 10-in-1 Multifunction Adapter Input: USB-C Male Output: 3*USB 3.0 A+HDMI+VGA+RJ45 +SD/TF+3.5mm Audio+PD USB 3.0 standard, Transfer speed up to 5Gbps, Backward compatibility USB 2.0/1.1 HDMI resolution up to 4K@30Hz;2K@60HZ;1080P@120Hz VGA resolution up to 1080P@60Hz Support HDMI&VGA port simultaneously use Support 10/100/1000Mbps network access AUX3.5mm can be used independently Support memory cards for simultaneous use Memory card transfer speed:90MB/S With PD Power Supply Port 100W; Aluminum Case			
Remar	ks	Please spe	ecify unit price for each item. ABC is Php 628,346.			
	ILEEN P. VIST			/ IV	UPERVIS	ours, A DAYULAS ING ADMIN.
DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE Department of Trade and Industry As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.						
	Date Submitted			Sig		r Printed Name
				MPAN		



			REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Sealed Bidding				
			PR No	.:	ISMS - 5	2327	
			Date:		11/07/20	22	
			R.F.Q.	No.:	202211-1	2058	
Gentle	man:		Delivery		10 CD up	pon receipt of F	20
requeste	ed that the quotat	ion be signe	possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urg d, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Sectio enue, Makati City, Metro Manila.	ently ne n, Grou	eeded by thund Floor D	nis office. It is Department of Tra	ade
NO	QUANTITY	UNIT	ARTICLE	UNI	PRICE	TOTAL PRI	ICE
	1.0	PC	HDMI and VGA can be used at the same time, the maximum resolution is 1080P" Zoom Lens Camera Lens for Office of the Secretary Minimum Specification for Focal Length: 150-600mm Maximum Aperture: F/5-6.3 Angle of View (diagonal): 16°25' - 4°8' (for full-frame format) 10°38' - 2°40' (for APS-C format) Optical Construction: 21 elements in 13 groups Minimum Object Distance : 2.2m (86.6 in) Maximum Magnification Ratio: 1:3.9 Filter Size: 95mm Maximum Diameter: 108.4mm Length: 260.2mm (10.2 in) 257.7mm (10.1 in)				
Remark	(S	Please spe	ecify unit price for each item. ABC is Php 628,346.	I			
	red by: Yurk ILEEN P. VIST DMIN OFFICE			N	IARY ANN	wizagula	w
Depart		nd Industry	ted the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Uni	t Price	OFF	Price columns.	NO.
	Date Submitted			Sig	nature ove	r Printed Name	
			POS	ITION	:		

8 / 15

COMPANY:



HRAS - PROCUREMENT

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

			Sealed Bidding			
			PR No	.:	ISMS - 52	2327
		*****	Date:		11/07/202	22
1000			R.F.Q.	No.:	202211-1	2058
Gentler	nan:		Delivery		10 CD up	oon receipt of PO
requeste	ed that the quotati	ion be signe	possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urg d, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Sectio enue, Makati City, Metro Manila.	ently ne n, Grou	eeded by th and Floor D	nis office. It is repartment of Trade
NO	QUANTITY	UNIT	ARTICLE	TINU	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	1.0	PC	Weight: 2,010g (70.9 oz) 1,990g (70.2 oz) Aperture Blades: 9 (circular diaphragm) Minimum Aperture: F/32-40 Image Stabilization Performance 4.5 stops (CIPA Standards Compliant) Full Frame DSLR LCD Monitor TELEPROMPTER 17-inch Reverse Scan LCD Monitor Reflector Glass Reflector Glass Housing Foldable Reflector Cover Mounting Plate Reflector Mounting Bracket Reflector Housing Camera Hood Counter Weight, Mounting Bridge			
Remark	S	Please spe	ecify unit price for each item. ABC is Php 628,346.	L		
	red by: Youth ILEEN P. VIST DMIN OFFICER				ery truly y MUCA ARY ANN JPERVISI	ours, Vizarpulas I DUYULAS ING ADMIN.
Depart	IOPPING COM ment of Trade an our request, I/We	d Industry	ted the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Uni		O.T.	
	Date Submitted			Sico	nature over	r Printed Name
			POS	ITION		THIREGINAINE
				IPANY		



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

	Odalod Didding							
			PR No).:	ISMS - 52	2327		
			Date:		11/07/202	22		
			R.F.Q	. No.:	202211-1	2058		
Gentle	man:		Delivery		10 CD up	oon receipt of PO		
Please request	quote hereunder yed that the quotati	on be signed	possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urg d, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section enue, Makati City, Metro Manila.	gently no	eeded by th und Floor D	is office. It is epartment of Trade		
NO	QUANTITY	UNIT	ARTICLE	UNI	Γ PRICE	TOTAL PRICE		
	6.0	PC	Camera Mounting Screw Mounting Plate Connect Nut Counter Weight Mounting Screw with Nut At least 10m HDMI Cable HDMI Splitter Screen Mounting Bracket Remote Control Microphone System Boundary Mic Form Factor Boundary/Surface Mount Sound Field Mono Capsule Electret Condenser Polar Pattern Omnidirectional Performance Frequency Range at least 70 Hz to 10 kHz Impedance at least 2.2 Kilohms Sensitivity - minimum of 35 dB at 1 kHz					
Remark	Remarks Please specify unit price for each item. ABC is Php 628,346.							
	red by: Junt ILEEN P. VIST			N	UPERVISI	au yayulas I D. YULAS NG ADMIN.		
Depar	DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE Department of Trade and Industry As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.							
	Date Submitted			Sig	nature ove	Printed Name		
			POS	SITION	:			
			10 / 15 COI	MPANY	′:			



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Sealed Bidding							
			PR No	.:	ISMS - 52	2327	
			Date:		11/07/202	22	
		202211-12058					
Gentler	man:		Delivery		10 CD up	oon receipt of PO	
Please q	Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.						
NO	QUANTITY	UNIT	ARTICLE	UNI	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
	1.0	LOT	Connectivity Output Connectors (Analog) at least 1 x 1/8" / 3.5 mm TRS Headphone Connector None Cable Length minimum of 6.6' / 2 m Physical Dimensions minimum ø: 4.72" / ø: 119.89 mm Weight at least 3.88 oz / 110 g IT Peripherals Audio Interface Sound Card 2 Channels 24Bit/192Khz At least 24 bit/192 kHz Audio Interface Real-Time monitor using 3.5 audio connector with volume with Hi-Z microphone pre amplifier USB 2.0 High Speed Interface Plug and Play Dual mic/line input				
Remark	s	Please spe	ecify unit price for each item. ABC is Php 628,346.	-	*	diam'r	
Prepared by: Very truly yours, MWCaizand MARY ANN D YULAS ADMIN OFFICER IV SUPERVISING ADMIN.						aizannlal Dyvulas	
DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE Department of Trade and Industry As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.							
	Date Submitted			Sig	nature ove	r Printed Name	
			POS	SITION	l:		
	- Mar 13		11 / 15 COM	//PAN	/:		



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		PR No.	.:	ISMS - 52	2327	
			Date:		11/07/202	22	
	×49		R.F.Q.	No.:	202211-1	2058	
Gentler	man:		Delivery		10 CD up	on receip	t of PO
Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trainand Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.						is of Trade	
NO	QUANTITY	UNIT	ARTICLE	TINU	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE
	3.0	ROLL	Power requirement more than 5W Cable Audio Cable XLR Male to 3.5mm Female Audio Extension Cord Wire Length: at least 30cm/11.8 Interface Type: minimum 3.5mm Female Head (Stereo) to Balance for XLR Product Material: Zinc Alloy Shell, 3.5mm Gold- plated Oxygen-free Copper Wire with Braided + Aluminum Foil Double Shielding				
	3.0	ROLL	Cable DMX Cable XLR male to XLR female mic cable Length: at least 10 meters Interface Type: XLR male to XLR female Product Material: PVC				
	5.0	PC	Connector Vention Audio Extension Cable Male To Female				
Remark	(S	Please spe	ecify unit price for each item. ABC is Php 628,346.				
Prepared by: Very truly yours, MMCan yaunular ILEEN P. VISTA ADMIN OFFICER IV Very truly yours, MARY ANN D. YULAS SUPERVISING ADMIN.							S
DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE Department of Trade and Industry As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.							
	Date Submitted				nature ove	r Printed N	ame
				ITION IPANY			
		100000					



HRAS - PROCUREMENT

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

		2)	PR No.	.:	ISMS - 52	2327	
			Date:		11/07/202	22	
			R.F.Q.	No.:	202211-1	2058	
Cantlan			Delivery		10 CD up	oon receipt of PO	
requeste	uote hereunder yed that the quotati	on be signed	ossible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgon, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section enue, Makati City, Metro Manila.	ently ne n, Grou	eded by th and Floor D	is office. It is epartment of Trade	
NO	QUANTITY	UNIT	ARTICLE	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
	1.0 1.0 3.0	PC PC ROLL	Aux Jack Support Mic at least 3.5mm Headphone For Smartphone Mp3 Mp4 Player Tablet Length: at least 5 meters Interface Type: male to female at least 3.5mm Product Material: gold-plated connector, Cotton Braid Jacket cord Adapter HDMI to SDI Converter One HDMI Input Two SDI Outputs 720p and 1080p Support SDI/HD-SDI/3G -SDI TO HDMI Converter BNC CONVERTER Adapter HDMI Capture Card 4K USB 2.0DVD Camcorder HD Camera Recording Live Streaming Cable HDMI to HDMI				
Remark	(S	Please spe	cify unit price for each item. ABC is Php 628,346.				
	0.00						
	red by: Yunt ILEEN P. VIST DMIN OFFICE			N	IARY AND	anizagulas	
Depart	DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE Department of Trade and Industry As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.						
Date Submitted				Signature over Printed Name			
				SITION			
			13 / 15 CON	/IPANY	':		



HRAS - PROCUREMENT

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Sealed Bidding							
PR No.: ISMS - 52327							
			11/07/202	22			
R.F.Q. No.:						2058	
Gentleman:			Delivery		10 CD upon receipt of PO		
Please quote hereun requested that the qu	Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.						
NO QUANTI	ITY	UNIT	ARTICLE	רואט	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
2.0	R	ROLL	at least 30M Black Cable High Speed 4K 1080P for Camera Monitor Laptop High Speed HDMI to HDMI 1.4a Long Lead with Ethernet and ARC (Audio Return Channel). Finished with 24K gold plated connectors for flawless crisp signal transmission. NOT SUITABLE for 4K 2160p resolutions at 60Hz Cable SDI Male To Male Video Converter Cable Color: Black Length: at least 5 meters OD: 5.0MM Wire Core: Pure Copper Resolution: 1920*1080P Compatible With Multiple Devices: Broadcast level SDI digital signal transmission: HDMI To SDI Converter/SDI Distributor/Profession VCR/Netowrk HHD				
Remarks	PI	lease spe	cify unit price for each item. ABC is Php 628,346.				
Prepared by: Very truly yours, MWCau; august MARY ANN D YULAS ADMIN OFFICER IV SUPERVISING ADMIN.						uizanular	
DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE Department of Trade and Industry As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.							
Date Submitted				Signature over Printed Name			
				ITION IPANY			



HRAS - PROCUREMENT

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

L. CARRIE							
			PR No).:	ISMS - 52	2327	
			Date:		11/07/202	22	
			R.F.Q	. No.:	202211-1	2058	
Gentler	man·		Delivery		10 CD up	oon receipt of PO	
Please o	quote hereunder y	ion be signed	possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urg d, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Secti enue, Makati City, Metro Manila.	gently no	eeded by th und Floor D	is office. It is epartment of Trade	
NO	QUANTITY	UNIT	ARTICLE	UNI	T PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
			VCR/SDI To HDMI Converter/SDI Capture Card/Surveillance Cameras Cable Rca Cable				
	2.0	ROLL	at least 3.5mm To 2Rca Aux Gold Plated Stereo Audio Y-Splitter Male Wire For Speaker Dvd TV Name: 3.5mm to 2RCA Audio cable Interface Procress: Gold Plated Conductor: Enamelled Copper Shell Material: Aluminium Alloy Length: at least 0.5-5m Cable OD: at least 3.8mm				
		***	******************NOTHING FOLLOWS********	****			
Remark	KS .	Please spe	ecify unit price for each item. ABC is Php 628,346.				
	red by: yunt ILEEN P. VIST DMIN OFFICER			K	IARY ANN UPERVIS	Wizayulak ND. YULAS ING ADMIN.	
DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE Department of Trade and Industry							
As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.							
	Date Submitted		_	Sic	nature ove	r Printed Name	
			PO			T TIMOG HAINE	
				MPAN'			
	Date Submitted			SITION	1:	r Printed Name	